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Agarwalla Widisha WIDISHA.AGARWALLA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Ahuja Yash YASH.AHUJA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Aravind Venkitaramasubramaniam ARAVIND.VENKITARAMASUBRAMANIAM@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Bakhshi Mohit MOHIT.BAKHSHI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Bangani Sanjay Vinodchand 

Bhanumati 
SANJAY.BANGANI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Bedekar Akshada Ashok AKSHADA.BEDEKAR@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Bhagat Radhika Vijay RADHIKA.BHAGAT@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Bhand Bhakti Devanand BHAKTI.BHAND@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Bhargava Ankita ANKITA.BHARGAVA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Bhatia Rekha Madankumar Bharati REKHA.BHATIA03@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

Bhatt Mitali MITALI.BHATT2@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Charania Roshani Sultanali ROSHANI.CHARANIA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Chauhan Harshal Jagdish Anila HARSHAL.CHAUHAN@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

SHRI VILE PARLE KELAVANI MANDAL's

JITENDRA CHAUHAN COLLEGE OF LAW

III LL.B. (SEM-VI) 

mailto:REKHA.BHATIA03@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com


Chheda Rashmi RASHMI.CHHEDA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Chikhal Vidhi VIDHI.CHIKHAL@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Coutinho Shirley SHIRLEY.COUTINHO@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Dalvi Ankita Sanjay ANKITA.DALVI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Dave Pranav PRANAV.DAVE@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Deole Anmolee ANMOLEE.DEOLE@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Desai Saloni Mukesh SALONI.DESAI3@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Desai Yash Rajesh YASH.DESAI2@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Dharod Vaibhav VAIBHAV.DHAROD@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Dholakia Mansi M. MANSI.DHOLAKIA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Dholakia Nirav Mukesh Nirav.Dholakia45@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

Dinal Arvind Lade DINAL.LADE@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Doshi Bhavika BHAVIKA.BAVISHI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Doshi Bhoomi BHOOMI.DOSHI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Doshi Niyati Parag NIYATI.DOSHI1@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Dsouza Gavin Gavin.Dsouza39@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

mailto:Nirav.Dholakia45@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
mailto:Gavin.Dsouza39@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com


Dsouza Nikhil Savio NIKHIL.DSOUZA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Farooki Reshma Shawkat RESHMA.FAROOKI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Fernandes Abhishek ABHISHEK.FERNANDES@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Gadda Mittal MITTAL.GADA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Gade Prajakta Dayanand PRAJAKTA.GADE@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Gajara Janvi JANVI.GAJARA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Ganatra Khanjan Ashwin KHANJAN.GANATRA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Gandhi Gaurav Jayesh Meena Gaurav.Gandhi43@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

Gavli Sachin Madhukar Sachin.Gavli06@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

Gawade Tejas Suresh TEJAS.GAWADE@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Ghelani Yash YASH.GHELANI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Gogri Jatan JATAN.GOGRI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Gonsalves Rohith Anthony ROHITH.GONSALVES@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Goradia Sangeeta Tushar SANGEETA.GORADIA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Haryan Prajakta Vijay PRAJAKTA.HARYAN@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Hingarh Ahan AHAN.HINGARH@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

mailto:Gaurav.Gandhi43@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
mailto:Sachin.Gavli06@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com


Jadav Priyank PRIYANK.JADAV@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Jain Himaxi HIMAXI.JAIN@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Jain Ishu ISHU.JAIN@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Jain Jheel Mahavir JHEEL.DESARLA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Jain Prachi PRACHI.DESARLA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Jain Virang Pavankumar VIRANG.JAIN@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

JayChandra  JAY.CHANDRA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Jaytakar Sarika Tushar Sarika.Jaytakar05@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

Jhabakh Kalyanchand Preethi PREETHI.KALYANCHAND@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Jhaveri Ria RIA.JHAVERI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Jhaveri Ridhi Jawahar RIDHI.JHAVERI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Joshi Pratik PRATIK.JOSHI1@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Kanakia Ami siddharth AMI.KANAKIA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Kante Akshatha Ashok AKSHATHA.KANTE@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Karnik Karishma KARISHMA.KARNIK@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Karnik Shivani Harshad SHIVANI.KARNIK1@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

mailto:Sarika.Jaytakar05@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
mailto:PREETHI.KALYANCHAND@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com


Karotra Bhoomi BHOOMI.KAROTRA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Khan Mohammad Kafeel Wakeel 

Zubaida
MOHAMMAD.KAFEEL@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Khan Rasheeda Bano Mehboob Ali 

Khan
KHAN.MEHBOOBALI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Khan Uroosa UROOSA.KHAN@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Kini Sangita Rakesh SANGITA.KINI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Kirve Rasika Ashok RASIKA.KIRVE@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Kothari Ritesh Chandrakant RITESH.KOTHARI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Kumar Manoj Kumar.Manoj@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

Kumra Suresh Balyan SURESH.KUMRA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Kyal Priya PRIYA.KYAL@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

 Lakhani Jigar Vinod JIGAR.LAKHANI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Lakhani Madhuri Sudhakar MADHURI.LAKHANI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Lakhani Shruti Tapan SHRUTI.LAKHANI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Lath Gautam GAUTAM.LATH@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Lotiya Anirudha ANIRUDHA.LOTIYA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Madiwal Nutan Nutan.Madiwal83@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

mailto:Kumar.Manoj@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
mailto:Nutan.Madiwal83@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com


Makwana Raj RAJ.MAKWANA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Maniar Vidhi Narendra VIDHI.MANIAR@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Mankad Harshil HARSHIL.MANKAD@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Mathrubai Sujata Vishwanath SUJATA.MATHRUBAI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Mehta Darshan DARSHAN.MEHTA4@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Mehta Fenil Umesh FENIL.MEHTA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Mehta Karan Ketan KARAN.MEHTA3@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Mehta Rachit Kaushik RACHIT.MEHTA1@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Mehta Yesha Dilip YESHA.MEHTA1@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Merchant Pooja Praful POOJA.MERCHANT@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Mevada Romic Gunvant Ranjana ROMIC.MEVADA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Mirchandani Addanan Hasan Vishnu ADDANANHASAN.MIRCHANDANI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Misquitta Venus W Venus.Misquitta17@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

Mody Grishma GRISHMA.MODY@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Mohan K K.MOHAN@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Nagpal Aanchal Kaur AANCHAL.NAGPAL@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

mailto:Venus.Misquitta17@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com


Naik Vinod Vitthal VINOD.NAIK1@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

NEHA YASHWANT BACHIM NEHA.BACHIM@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Pandya Mukund MUKUND.PANDYA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Paradkar Santosh Nagesh SANTOSH.PARADKAR@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

Pardeshi Prachi PRACHI.PARDESHI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Parekh Jesal JESAL.PAREKH@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Patel Richa Nitin RICHA.PATEL@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Pawar Pratibha Hemchandra PRATIBHA.PAWAR@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Porwal Bhavika Hastimal BHAVIKA.PORWAL@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Rajput Shankarsingh Gopalsingh SHANKARSINGH.RAJPUT@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

Rathod Brijesh Kiran BRIJESH.RATHOD@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Raythatha Mansi Mansi.Raythatha25@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

Rokade Akash Ashok Akash.Rokade26@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

Sakariya Raj Sunil Raj.Sakariya29@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

Salvi Girish Shankar GIRISH.SALVI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Sanghvi Jinal Atul JINAL.SANGHVI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

mailto:SANTOSH.PARADKAR@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
mailto:SHANKARSINGH.RAJPUT@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
mailto:Mansi.Raythatha25@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
mailto:Akash.Rokade26@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
mailto:Raj.Sakariya29@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com


Sansare Madhura Bharat Madhura.Sansare@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Sapkale Sutapa Chandrakant SUTAPA.SAPKALE@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Senghani Pankti Chandu PANKTI.SENGHANI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Ankit ANKIT.SHAH1@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Bhavya Rajkumar BHAVYA.SHAH11@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Deeti Bankim DEETI.SHAH1@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Foram FORAM.SHAH2@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Heer HEER.SHAH5@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Hemang HEMANG.SHAH@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Hinal Dinesh HINAL.SHAH3@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Hinal Indravadan HINAL.SHAH2@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Ishita ISHITA.SHAH2@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Jaanvi JAANVI.SHAH2@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Karan Sanjay KARAN.SHAH8@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Krushi Deepak KRUSHI.SHAH@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Mahir Abhaykumar MAHIR.SHAH2@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020



Shah Maitri MAITRI.SHAH3@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Nilay A. NILAY.SHAH4@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Nishi NISHI.SHAH4@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Prachi Mukesh PRACHI.SHAH3@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Prerna H. PRERNA.SHAH1@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Punit Mohan PUNIT.SHAH2@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Rikita RIKITA.SHAH@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Sagar Mahesh Rashmi SAGAR.SHAH1@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Sanjay Hiralal Shah.Hiralal87@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

Shah Shikha Hemant SHIKHA.SHAH2@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shah Vritti VRITTI.SHAH@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shamika Mohandas SHAMIKA.MOHANDAS@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Sheth Dharav DHARAV.SHETH@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Sheth Kausha KAUSHA.SHETH@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Sheth Smit SMIT.SHETH1@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shetty Sadananda SADANANDA.SHETTY@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

mailto:PRACHI.SHAH3@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
mailto:Shah.Hiralal87@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com


Shrimankar Aashna AASHNA.SHRIMANKAR@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shroff Dhanvi DHANVI.SHROFF@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Shukla Pratik Rajesh PRATIK.SHUKLA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Singh Gurmeet GURMEET.SINGH@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Singh Parag Karunakar PARAG.SINGH@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Srivastava Anurag Kumar ANURAG.SRIVASTAVA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Sutaria Varun Bharat Sutaria.Bharat83@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

Suthar Dhruval Rajesh DHRUVAL.SUTHAR@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Tankaria Keyur KEYUR.TANKARIA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Tanna Nihar NIHAR.TANNA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Tanna Shefali Ravijit SHEFALI.TANNA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Thakkar Chirag Dinesh CHIRAG.THAKKAR2@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Thakker Jay Rajesh JAY.THAKKER@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Thakrar Richa RICHA.THAKRAR@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Trivedi Kanchi KANCHI.TRIVEDI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Udani Eshant ESHANT.UDANI@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

mailto:Sutaria.Bharat83@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com


Umare Kumarpali KUMARPALI.UMARE@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Upadhyay Dhruti Girish DHRUTI.UPADHYAY@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Varaiya Richa Jayesh RICHA.VARAIYA@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Varia Charmi Harish Jyotsna Varia.Jyotsna79@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

Vishwakarma Keshav Ferairam Keshav.Vishwakarma@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Wagh Hema Ramesh HEMA.WAGH@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Wasim Saima Tariq Mabood 

Shabnam Parveen
SAIMA.WASIM@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com August@2020

Yadav Vandana Markande VANDANA.YADAV79@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com September@2020

Sd/-

Dr. Priya J. Shah

(I/c Principal)

mailto:Varia.Jyotsna79@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
mailto:VANDANA.YADAV79@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

